
April 19, 1948 

absent. 

acted: 

games 

7990 
7992 
7993 
7994 

\ 7995 
7996 
7997 
7998 
7999 
8000 
8001 
8002 . 
8003 
8004 
8006 
8007 
8008 
8010 
8016 
8011 
8012 
8013 

| 8014 
| 8015 

8018 
8019 
8020 
8021 
8023 
8024 
8025 

and John Couch, Members. 

oO. P. 

Exchange Auto Sales 

MONDAY, APRIL 19, 1948 

the hour of 10:00 O'clock A. M., with the following members present’ 

County Assessor, and Hugh Webster, Assistant County Attorney, 

Detamore 

ii 

Exchange Auto Salvage & Glass M 
C. Otto Janus, Jr. a 
0. C. 
Hugh McKee a 
L. R. 
Grover C. Myers 
C. B. 
Chick Norton Buick Co. " 

Key a 

Menser 

Neal a 

Clifford Frates Co. 
O. E. Layton, M.D. 
Fay Young Typewriter Co. 
Hillerest Memorial Hospital 

u u Li) 

i u Lt] 

Moton Memorial Hospital 
St. Johns Hospital 
County Supt. of Schools 
Dawson Towel Supply 
Public Service Go. of Okla. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
E. L. Hairston 
Geo. H. Blaine 
Burroughs Adding Machine Co. 
Field Stationery Co. 

O. J. Moyer 
Field Stationery Co. 

u it u 

Jones~-Foster Auto Supply 
0. J. Moyer 
Phillips Petroleum Co. 

Transit Janitor Supply 
Tulsa Police Dept. 
Maneke~Hausher 
Municipal Juvenile Court 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 

William P. Gable, Jr., County Clerk. 

Personal 

Real Estate 
rt i] 

ul 

a 

Goldie Ridenour Personal 

Oscar Stavinsky u 
Mabel F. Waters a 
Frank Whiteley Real Estate 
C. B. Whiteside Personal 

County Clerk is hereby authorized to issue warrants covering same’ 

Bond $ 

Pro. Service 
Supplies 
Hospital Services 

u u 

u u 

u u 

u al 

Payroll 
Supplies 
Plant Operation 
Supplies 
Extractions & Plates 
Stamps 
Supplies 

Postage 
Office Supplies 

u u 

Radio 
Supplies 
Car Service 

i i 

Supplies 
Radio Service 

Supplies 
Boarding Care 
Supplies 

Pursuant to recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners met at 

Claude W. Bailey 

Roy Evans, Chairman, 

Claude W. Bailey, Acting Chairman, presiding, the following business was trans- 

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously 

carried, that the following Affidavits of Erroneous Assessment, approved by Garrett Newman, 

be and the same are hereby 

approved, and the County Clerk is hereby ordered to issue Certificates of Error covering 

1947 
fi 
" 
7) 
ti 
a 
7] 
il 

1930-31-32 
1947 
194” 

R 

u 

u 

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously 

carried, that the following claims be, and the same are hereby approved for payment, and the 

22.50 
60.00 ' 
1.00 

354.00 
24.00 
8.00 

54.00 
14.00 

159.00 
810.00 

1.65 
3.28 
6.00 

118.00 
10.00 
7.55 
2.50 

14.00 
5.00 
8.45 

12.72 
63.10 
36.32 
12.15 
54.00 
6.07 

48.80 
200 .00 
31.40 
50.00 
7.26


