MONDAY, APRIL 19, 1948

Pursuant to recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners met at the hour of 10:00 O'clock A. M., with the following members present: Claude W. Bailey and John Couch, Members. William P. Gable, Jr., County Clerk. Roy Evans, Chairman, absent.

Claude W. Bailey, Acting Chairman, presiding, the following business was transacted:

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously carried, that the following Affidavits of Erroneous Assessment, approved by Garrett Newman, County Assessor, and Hugh Webster, Assistant County Attorney, be and the same are hereby approved, and the County Clerk is hereby ordered to issue Certificates of Error covering same:

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously carried, that the following claims be, and the same are hereby approved for payment, and the County Clerk is hereby authorized to issue warrants covering same:

	•		4
7990	Clifford Frates Co.	Bond	\$ 22.50
7992	O. E. Layton, M.D.	Pro. Service	60.00
7993	Fay Young Typewriter Co.	Supplies	1.00
7994	Hillcrest Memorial Hospital	Hospital Services	34.00
7995	11 11 11	Ti ti	24.00
7996	36 II SI	88 85	8.00
7997	88 88 88	14 14	54.00
7998	Moton Memorial Hospital	18 88	14.00
7999	St. Johns Hospital	16 16	159.00
8000	County Supt. of Schools	Payroll	810.00
8001	Dawson Towel Supply	Supplies	1.65
8002 .		Plant Operation	3.28
8003	Tulsa Stationery Co.	Supplies	6.00
8004	E. L. Hairston	Extractions & Plates	118.00
8006	Geo. H. Blaine	Stamps	10.00
8007	Burroughs Adding Machine Co.	Supplies	7.35
8008	Field Stationery Co.	10	2.50
8010	n n	11	14.00
8016	O. J. Moyer	Postage	5.00
8011	Field Stationery Co.	Office Supplies	8.45
8012	II II II II	18 - 36	12.72
8013	14 18 08	18 18	63.10
8014	Jones-Foster Auto Supply	Radio	36.32
8015	O. J. Moyer	Supplies	12.15
8018	Phillips Petroleum Co.	Car Service	34.00
8019	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	H H	6.07
8020	Transit Janitor Supply	Supplies	48.80
8021	Tulsa Police Dept.	Radio Service	200.00
8023	Maneke-Hausher	Supplies	31.40
8024	Municipal Juvenile Court	Boarding Care	50.00
8025	Tulsa Stationery Co.	Supplies	7.26
0020	TUTDE DIEGITOROLY OF		· ·